
Järvamaa seeriavõistluse II etapp Türil 27.11.09

Naised 

30m jooks

1. Maia Salm 29.07.1993 Paide Ühisg. 4,46 4,45
2. Dea Lepik 14.06.1996 Türi Majandusg. 4,59 4,52
3. Kädy Jefanov 23.02.1993 Türi Gümn. 4,70 4,55
4. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi Majandusg. 4,71 4,60
5. Helis Tõnise 10.04.1987 Paide Ühisg. 4,75 4,69
6. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Majandusg. 4,94 4,84
7. Helena Aedma 8.08.1995 Türi Gümn. 5,18 4,83
8. Kätlin Piirimäe 8.11.1995 Koigi PK 5,09 X
9. Sigrid Ruul 7.12.1991 Türi Majandusg. 5,20 5,22

10. Maarja Oaselg 6.08.1995 Koigi PK 5,65 5,51

Paigalt 5-sikhüpe

1. Kätlin Piirimäe 8.11.1995 Koigi PK 5,09 X
2. Helis Tõnise 10.04.1987 Paide Ühisg. 12.02
3. Kädy Jefanov 23.02.1993 Türi Gümn. 12.00
4. Maia Salm 29.07.1993 Paide Ühisg. 11,57
5. Kristiina Kurvits 4.01.1994 Türi Gümn. 10.91
6. Helena Aedma 8.08.1995 Türi Gümn. 10.90
7. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Majandusg. 10.69
8. Maarja Oaselg 6.08.1995 Koigi PK 10.65
9. Sigrid Ruul 7.12.1991 Türi Majandusg. 10,59
10 Kelly Miadzieles 4.12.1993 Türi Gümn. 10.15

Topispallivise 1 kg.

1. Sigrid Ruul 7.12.1991 Türi Majandusg. 18.90
2. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi Majandusg. 18.65
3. Kätlin Piirimäe 8.11.1995 Koigi PK 16.20
4. Helis Tõnise 10.04.1987 Paide Ühisg. 15.20
5. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi Majandusg. 14.90
6. Kristiina Kurvits 4.01.1994 Türi Gümn. 12.85
7. Maia Salm 29.07.1993 Paide Ühisg. 12.65
8. Airike Jõesaar 25.12.1994 Türi Gümn. 12.05
9. Kädy Jefanov 23.02.1993 Türi Gümn. 11,85

10. Helena Aedma 8.08.1995 Türi Gümn. 10.90

1000m jooks staadionil

1 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi Majandusg. 3.52,6
2 Helena Aedma 8.08.1995 Türi Gümn. 3.56,7
3 Sigrid Ruul 7.12.1991 Türi Majandusg. 4.08,7
4 Maia Salm 29.07.1993 Paide Ühisg. 4.09,4
5 Helis Tõnise 10.04.1987 Paide Ühisg. 4.15,6

Mehed

30m jooks

1. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Imavere PK 3,97 3,98
2. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Paide Ühisgümn. 4,00 4,01
3. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi Majandusg. 4,06 4,06
4. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Väätsa 4.10 3,96
5. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi Gümn. 4,07 4,06
6. Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Väätsa 4,07 4,07



7. Sander Eesmaa 3.04.1991 Paide Ühisgümn. 4,26 4,25
8. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Majandusg. 4,51 4,48
9. Rasmus Õun 21.10.1993 Paide Ühisgümn. 4,62 4,38

10. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Kirna 4,55 4,78

Paigalt 5-sikhüpe

1. Sander Eesmaa 3.04.1991 Paide Ühisgümn. 14,95
2. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Väätsa 14,90
3. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi Majandusg. 14.61
4. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Imavere PK 14.57
5. Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Väätsa 14.10
6. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Paide Ühisgümn. 13.84
7. Henri Järvik 13.04.1990 Paide 13.83
8. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi Gümn. 12.92
9. Ken-Kristjan Männilaan20.04.1993 Türi Majandusg. 12.91

10. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Kirna 12.52
11. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi Majandusg. 12.48
12. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Türi Majandusg. 12.25
13. Andre Lõiv 1.03.1994 Türi Gümn. 12.10
14. Martin Liidlein 12.03.1993 Türi Majandusg. 11.91

Topispallivise 2 kg.

1. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Kirna 21.60
2. Joosep Lohur 21.07.1994 Imavere PK 19.25
3. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi Majandusg. 18.30
4. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Paide Ühisgümn. 17.25
5. Ken-Kristjan Männilaan20.04.1993 Türi Majandusg. 16.95
6. Sander Eesmaa 3.04.1991 Paide Ühisgümn. 16.10
7. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Väätsa 15.55
8. Revo Taar 14.01.1994 Türi Gümn. 14.60
9. Henri Järvik 13.04.1990 Paide 14.50

10. Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Väätsa 14.00
11. Martin Sulg 27.01.1996 Türi Majandusg. 13.80
12. Tanel Ärm 15.06.1994 Türi Gümn. 12.90
13. Andre Lõiv 1.03.1994 Türi Gümn. 12.10

1000m jooks staadionil

1. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Paide Ühisgümn. 2.57,0
2. Henri Järvik 13.04.1990 Paide 2.57,6
3. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Türi Majandusg. 3.06,2
4. Martin Liidlein 12.03.1993 Türi Majandusg. 3.16,3
5. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi Majandusg. 3.20,1
6. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Väätsa 3.22,0
7. Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Väätsa 3,27,3
8. Martin Sulg 27.01.1996 Türi Majandusg. 3.33,8
9. Ken-Kristjan Männilaan20.04.1993 Türi Majandusg. 4.03,7

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


